[image: image1.jpg]


ASHBURTON DRIVE PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP ORDER FORM

6 Nullagine Way Gosnells Western Australia 6110
Phone: (08) 9234 6300   Email:      ABN: 
OPEN TUESDAY & FRIDAY 8.15am to 9.15am
Student Name: ___________________________________ Room Number: ______  Year :______
Parent/Guardian Name: ______________________ Phone Contact: _______________ Date of Order: _________
	School polo Shirt:
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	S
	M
	L
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	Maroon School Polo – Child Short Sleeve  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$22.00
	

	Maroon School Polo -Adult Short Sleeve
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$25.00
	

	Maroon School Polo – Child Long Sleeve
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$25.00
	

	Maroon School Polo – Adult Long Sleeve
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$27.00
	

	Faction Polo Shirt:
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	S
	M
	  L
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	De Grey (Pale Blue)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$22.00
	

	Fortescue (Green)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$22.00
	

	Gascoyne (Orange)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$22.00
	

	Murchison (Yellow)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$22.00
	

	Adult Faction Polo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$25.00
	

	Jacket:
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	S
	M
	L
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	Full Zip Polar Fleece –Child Ragtagd
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$30.00
	

	Full Zip Polar Fleece – Adult Ragtagd
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$35.00
	


	Skirts: 
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	Navy Skirt; Hidden Short
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$25.00
	


	Shorts & Trackpants
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	Sport Shorts (4-14)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$17.00
	

	Sport Shorts (S-XL)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$18.00
	

	Microfibre Trackpants (4-14)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$29.00
	

	Microfibre Trackpants (S-XL)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$30.00
	


	Hats:
	Degrey (Blue)
	Fortescue (Green)
	Gascoyne (orange)
	Murchison

(Yellow)
	Small
	Large
	Qty
	Price
	Total

	Bucket Hat

Reversible 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	$10.00
	

	Library Bags -
	Assorted patterns
	
	$5.00
	

	Ragtagd Stickers
	5 pack 

10pack
	
	$9.00
	

	
	
	
	$14.00
	

	Ragtagd hang tags
	2Pack
	
	$7.50
	

	Ragtagd single 
	Single/ individual tag
	
	$3.00
	


	· Payment can be made by cash or EFTPOS.

· Larger sizes can be arranged on Polo Shirts, Skirts and Jackets, (Price and availability upon enquiry)

· Prices may be subject to change without notice.

· All orders will require a non-refundable 10% deposit.
Lay-by is available 
- 10% deposit required and terms are 8 weeks only.
- Weekly or fortnightly payments are required.
- Items not collected 8 weeks from initial order will be returned.
- $1.00 non-refundable service fee is payable on all lay-bys.
	Total Order
	$

	
	Less Payment
	$

	
	Outstanding
	$

	
	Date Completed:

	
	Receipt Number:


